
Dobbs Ferry High School Regents Review Schedule - JUNE 2022 Exam Session
Test Date Time Location Teacher Contact Information

US History Tuesday, May 17 3:30-4:30 205 Hoffman hoffmanr@dfsd.org
US History Wednesday, May 18 3:30-5:30 205 Hoffman hoffmanr@dfsd.org
US History Monday, May 23 3:30-4:30 205 Hoffman hoffmanr@dfsd.org
US History Tuesday, May 24th 3:30-5:30 300a Pallone pallonej@dfsd.org
US History Wednesday, May 25 3:30-5:30 205 Hoffman hoffmanr@dfsd.org
US History Thursday, May 26 3:30- 5:30 300a Pallone pallonej@dfsd.org
US History Tuesday, May 31 3:30-5:30 300a Pallone pallonej@dfsd.org

English Thursday, June 2 3:30 - 5:00 206 Confalone confalonen@dfsd.org
English Monday, June 6 3:30 - 5:00 206 Confalone confalonen@dfsd.org
English Tuesday, June 7th 3:30 - 5:00 206 Confalone confalonen@dfsd.org
English Thursday, June 9th 3:30 - 5:00 206 Confalone confalonen@dfsd.org

Living Environment R/H Friday, June 3 3:30 - 5:30 315 Adamo adamof@dfsd.org
Living Environment R/H Friday, June 10 3:30 - 5:30 315 Adamo adamof@dfsd.org
Living Environment R/H Wednesday, June 1 3:30 - 5:30 315 Adamo adamof@dfsd.org
Living Environment R/H Wednesday, June 8 3:30 - 5:30 315 Adamo adamof@dfsd.org

Algebra I Wednesday June 1 3:30-4:30 112 Gagos gagoss@dfsd.org
Algebra I Thursday, June 2 3:30-5:00 112 Gagos gagoss@dfsd.org
Algebra I Thursday, June 9 3:30-5:00 112 Gagos gagoss@dfsd.org
Algebra I Monday June 6 3:30-5:00 305 Swart swartj@dfsd.org
Algebra I Tuesday June 7 3:30-5:00 305 Swart swartj@dfsd.org
Algebra I Wednesday June 8 3:20-4:20 305 Swart swartj@dfsd.org
Algebra I Monday June 13 3:30-5:00 112 Haggerty Haggertym@dfsd.org
Algebra I Tuesday June 14 3:30-5:00 112 Haggerty Haggertym@dfsd.org
Algebra I Wednesday June 15 3:00-4:00 112 Haggerty Haggertym@dfsd.org

Chemistry R/H Tuesday, June 7 3:30-5:00 Library Ravo ravok@dfsd.org
Chemistry R/H Wednesday, June 8 3:30-5:00 Library Ravo ravok@dfsd.org
Chemistry R/H Thursday, June 9 3:30-5:00 Library Ravo ravok@dfsd.org
Chemistry R/H Friday, June 10 3:30-5:00 Library Ravo ravok@dfsd.org

Global History 10 Monday, June 13th 3:30-5:00 PM Room 308 Stern/Galante sterns@dfsd.org; galantek@dfsd.org
Global History 10 Tuesday, June 14th 3:30-5:00 PM Room 308 Stern/Galante sterns@dfsd.org; galantek@dfsd.org
Global History 10 Wednesday, June 15th 3:30-5:00 PM Room 308 Stern/Galante sterns@dfsd.org; galantek@dfsd.org



Regents Review Schedule - JUNE 2022 Exam Session
Test Date Time Location Teacher Contact Information
Global History 10 Thursday, June 16th 3:30-5:00 PM Room 308 Stern/Galante sterns@dfsd.org; galantek@dfsd.org

Geometry 9H Saturday, May 14 12 - 2:00 pm room 310 Sirakos sirakosp@dfsd.org
Geometry 9H Saturday, May 21 12 - 2:00 pm room 310 Sirakos sirakosp@dfsd.org
Geometry 9H Saturday, June 4 12 - 2:00 pm room 310 Sirakos sirakosp@dfsd.org
Geometry R Saturday, May 7 10:00 - 11:30 am room 210 Walerski walerskij@dfsd.org
Geometry R Saturday, May 14 10:00 - 11:30 am room 210 Walerski walerskij@dfsd.org
Geometry R Saturday, June 4 10:00 - 11:30 am room 210 Walerski walerskij@dfsd.org
Geometry R Saturday, June 11 10:00 - 11:30 am room 210 Walerski walerskij@dfsd.org

Algebra II Thursday, 5/12 3:30-5:00 Room 311 Abbatiello abbatiellon@dfsd.org
Algebra II Tuesday, 5/17 3:30-5:00 Room 311 Abbatiello abbatiellon@dfsd.org
Algebra II Thursday, 5/19 3:30-5:00 Room 311 Abbatiello abbatiellon@dfsd.org
Algebra II Thursday, 6/2 3:30-5:00 Room 311 Abbatiello abbatiellon@dfsd.org
Algebra II Tuesday, 6/7 3:30-5:00 Room 311 Abbatiello abbatiellon@dfsd.org
Algebra II Thursday, 6/9 3:30-5:00 Room 311 Abbatiello abbatiellon@dfsd.org

Physics Monday 5/16 3:30-5:00 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org
Physics Thursday 5/26 3:30-5:00 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org
Physics Saturday 6/4 1:00-4:00 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org
Physics Monday 6/6 3:30-5:00 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org
Physics Saturday 6/11 1:00-3:00 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org
Physics Monday 6/13 3:30-5:00 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org
Physics Thursday 6/16 3:30-4:30 Room 118 Henry henryj@dfsd.org


